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Anlage
Ettlinger Allee 7, 76199 Karlsruhe
T 0721-882381

Hallenadresse
Ettlinger Allee 7, 76199 Karlsruhe
G 0721/882381 fcsuedstern-karlsruhe@web.de

Sportwart/in
SchoBler, Andreas
andreas.schoessler@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Lado, Barbara
T 0174 3329393 barbara.lado@gmx.de
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Damen 30 (4er) 1
MF: Larissa Derbogen

m 0171 4949266; larissa.derbogen@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Joos, Stefanie

Boisen, Dani
GroRRkopf, Isabel
Thumulka, Julia
Berneck, Adina
Derbogen, Larissa
Mdnich, Christina
Hauser, Silke
Steimle, Simone
Garcia, Helen
Berneck, Anja
Baldes, Kareen
Ecke, Stefanie
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Engert, Nicole
Gleich, Sandra
Kohler, Monika
Frankle, Sarah
Gruszeninks, Jana
Guo, Xiarong
Otto, Husi

Vucak, Ulrike

24 Magli, Melanie
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Schumann, Stephanie

Schonecker, Shorena

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27000768
26900908
27251147
28150325
27652750
28951413
29350669
27852425
27752462
27950292
29104332
26501074
28450048
29450842
27851131
27350745
28552270
28401998
28252553
29254824
28153851
27754405
27854448
27654642

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,1
LK17,8
LK20,2
LK20,3
LK20,4
LK21,7
LK21,8
LK21,8
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK22,4
LK23,4
LK23,7
LK24,2
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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